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850 Automotive
832 Dwd Can fat Sale

603 Hotxao Par Scdo

OWNER TRANSFERRED. Must sell
with ample built- - s. hdwd floors
ance $5800. To see call v. Oraer

f" M..i. y, tpijr L--)v ,-- ,, O
Buff.

"Apartment Hpnse Special 1950 DeSOTG
T 4 DOOR

A BEAUTIFUL CAR AND IS EQUIPPED WITH RADIO.
FROSTER, AND WINDSHIELD WASHERS.

2 BEDROOMS AND DEN. LR with fireplace. Dblo gar. auto washer and drier.
Englewood $10,000. CaU Walt KlekeL

- ' t

GRACIOUS LIVING IN A beautiful home. 2 large bedrmfl plus a beautiful den
with fireplace, large liv rm, also fireplace and din rm. Ideal kit with a
brkfst nook. Inside utility. Lot size 100 x 103. Call Al Watts. r

i i ,'ONE ACRE ON EDGE of town. 2 bedrra house, garage, barn, oa paved road.
Fruit, nut trees, berries, grapes. Total price $9300. Call Mrs. Ogtesbee.

Kenny Real Estate j

'

1410 Broadway REALTOR Office Ph.
ICtekal H1U 420. Watts Ogles bee '

$1795

12 Units, partially furnish e Ideal location close to Capitol Shopping Center.
' Apt, in finest of condition, central boat. Zoned for Medical Offices. For

detail-- Call C U CrabeohorsL

Peat As a Pin
Cute. 2 bdrm. suburban homo. Separata dining room. Inside tftillty room.

attached garage, good welt Lot TTxlll'. Price $7000 with aa little aa 0L0OO
down. is i

For appointment Call Pete Ceiser -

Beanful 5 Room Home
Located East close to school ? and bus te. Hdwd. firs., auto-o- il heat, attached

garage. Lee. lot. Trees. Price $9250. Terms.
. CsOl O. V. Hume. Broker

A Scenic 3 Bdrm. Home ' -
On Waldo, ttrc comb, dial rm. and kitchen, fun bath, lots of buflt-in-a,

auto-o- il wall furnace. Venetian . blinds. Insulated. Lovely fireplace, hdwd.
firs- -, electric facilities. New and to excellent condition.

DOWN PAYMENT--

SAM'S MOTOR CO.

3 Call j.
GRABENHQRST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St, ' t Phono
Eveninn and. Sundays call

'
61 ACRES NORTH
BEAUTIFUL 3 BEDROOM HOME j

Winamette Ut soU all under cultivation, excellent out buildings. Located
North on a paved road, close to store, school bus by door. This is a real
farm. -

$26,000
OWNER WILL TRADE FOR INCOME PROPERTY UP TO EQUAL VALVE

RON JONES, REAL ESTATE BROKER
1959 Falrgrounda Road

Ph. Eve. and Sun. '

Peter J. 2L Law

IT'S

TOWN

850 Aulom ive
832 Ooed Cars fU Cols

rteATER.' ' S
4

Jt39$

Phi a-T- it

1037 V-- 0 FORD 2 door. Id tires, body
good. 1359 Cross.- -

- .$29;
i nff. tic rm. .r- -i7iu iiicicury vjillu ic

Excellent mechallcal eoo
tion Needs 4 VWJ SIMS
fender work sat of seat

LEE
240 No. ChurcM

We Are in the i Market
FOR LATE MODEM CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
va n his

1930 STUDEBAKER sedai Best offer
takes. Phone
Everv Day Is Sk 4 Day

AT OUR USED CAW LOT
ALL MAKES ALL MOpELS ALZj

PRICES
Wa Invite your com pari ace for artes

with tike make 8 model anywhere.
Herrall-Owe- y Co.

TRADES TERMS
"60 N Libert Ph imi.

$195
TAKE YOUR 1CK

1936 Chev. V2 ipkp.
Excellent conditio

1939 Olds 6 Cy 4 Dr.
sedan. Heater; dlflrdsters, $
000 miles. Ab4ejj averago
condition throttkhoUt

1948 Crosley Stl
Wagon
Good condition.

LEE'
240 N. Church

OWN

Loo Ottmart

OHMART . CALABA, REALTORS
NORTH COTTAGE STREET CLOSE IN
Spotlessly clean, older 2 bedroom horn. oO ctrc. and elec. range included,

lovely deep lot. double gwage. Really worth the asking price of $6000.

OWNER NEEDS LARGER HOME
So we have this very clever 2 bedroom ranch homo for sale, corner fire-

place, large utility, await Jldtchen. Meal back yard for children Drive by
ISO W. Hudson St then call Pat for appointment.

270 N. Church

FOR SALE OH TRADE: tt FORD 4
door sedan, brand new. fully oqulp--

i860 e

SACRIFICE FOR QUICK SALE: 1930
4--dr. Chrysler 0. Rebuilt motor, radio,
heater. Steel top. Lota miles. Must
sell. Mske offer. 553 Union St

WHERE
CAN YOU BUY MORE UNUSED
MILES FOR YOUR MONEY IN
THE FOLLOWING QUALITY
ONE-OWN- PACKARD PRIC-
ED AS LOW AS $300 BELOW

' CEILING.

1950 Packard Sedan
Completely equipped, very
low mileage.

1950 Packard Sedan
Radio and heater.

1950 Packard Club Sdn.
Radio and heater, overdrive.

1949 Packard Sup. Sdn.
Radio 8c heater, overdrive.

1947 Packard Club Sdn.
Radio 8c heater.

1946 Packard Sdn.
Radio 8c heater, overdrive.

OTHER MAKES PRICED AC-

CORDINGLY.

1950 Buick Special Sdn.
Radio 8c heater, dynaflow.

1950 Buick Super
Rivera Sdn.
Radio Sc heater, dynaflow.

1947 Olds 66 Club Cpe.
Hyd. and radio, heater

1948 Stude. Commd.
Landcruiser Sdn.
Radio St heater, overdrive.

1948 Dodge Deluxe Sdn.
Perfect condition with heater

1947 Pontiac 6 Sdn.
Radio 8c heater.

PRICES ON THESE CARS ARE
GUARANTEED TO BE LOWER
THAN ANY WHERE IN THE
CITY. EASY BANK TERMS.

STATE MOTORS
INC.

"YOUR PACKARD DEALER"
Used Car Dept

070 So. 12th

!,
MCER OF TOE

SOMETHING REAL SPECIAL
A lovely large 3 bedroom auburban home, double plumbing, patio, '4 acre

rich garden soil here la the home you've always dreamed of owning for
Just $17400.

.
j

IN THE TREES t

Where can you get a setting like this Oaks and firs, back off the road.
3 bedroom homo with 3 acres, 2 car garage, basement lots of possibilities
Call Maddy for appointment.

TAKE A LOOK INVESTMENT PROPERTY
Large homo with 3 apartmenta. - plus 2 modern (2 bedroom! homes on rear

of lot this property to toasted at 1923 State St. Call us for full particulars.
j:

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
Real ; Estate & Insurance

477 Court St. fi; Phone
Eve. Ralph Maddy - Louis Lorertx Henry Torvend

? Pat Kemper

CIS Sit 2 ens Wonted
;DUMBER grader desires m connec-

tion Salem or North Kantian vicinity
for brush up preparatory to certi-
fication by WCTi.B, Phono Lyons

week. Mrs. Hagan. phone
CHILD CA 2 by day. 0 days a week.

tl-0-
0 per day. Phono 44.

e23 Dcry and Cormaci

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads - Clearing Di blng. Sewer ft Basement
Equipment Rental

Ditching by tbo foot
Phone day 00

Krenlaaa 3--14 .
Salem. Oregon

A GUUO rob j tawn mowei anarpon- -
tag Ho Bros. 14X0 S. 12th.

700 Rentals
701 SI ping Booms Bound

TOR, RENT: Ifice sleeping room. 1040
' N. Cottage.
' HOT at COLD water In sleeping room.

large clossta. bath and shower.
.uenter.' VaRM sleeping. 11. 2nd. 3rd iW.toot & told water. 481 N. HLrh.

'WARM, quiet rooms, near State House
Shopping Center. Alexandria

Ants. 1130 Chemel-et-a St.
KICK FURNISHED warm rooma. Kit

chen privUegea. e in. T54 Terry

OAKD. Rm. elderly men. 050 "R" St.
TURN, hakpg rm, 222 no, or 09

W X Apt. 4, 027 N. Liberty.

tOS Ap tments fot Rent
ROOM famished apt. Close in. 00

or- 7B eves. .

1 BDRM. uniurn. court apt. with stove
and refrigerator. 023 S. 13th. Phono

t ROOM furnished apartment. 690 N.S
12th

DELUXi furnished apartment. $55 per
month. Elaine Apartments. Phone

bRESCOTT" . Apartmenta, very nice.
automatic heat. 1064 Oak St,

LOVELY BNTURN .HXD apartments.
Om New e)ectrie range and

Plenty of heat and hot
water. Adults. See at 330 Oak St

0 JO ONE KDOM furnished apt. in--

cluding refrigerator, private en-
trance. Close o down town North.
Inquire Burt Piche, 271 N. High St.
Phone

0 ROOM furnished, private bath and.
entrance, utilities. 33. Phone

0 ROOM court apartment with refrlg
erator and atove. W. Salem. Phone

NICELY furnished 3 room court apart- -
moot. Phone or

1 ROOM redecorated. furshed, pri-
vate entrance, automatic heat. boa.
Phone

SUBURBAN duplex, clean. spaclo 7
modern. Gar ige. garden, launary.

DUPLEX APT, close in. desirable, un- -.

furnished or portly furnished. 472 S.
Winter Street.

large unfurnished apert-men-t.
Electric stove, automatic heat

furnished. 1433 N. 4th St.
UNUSUALLY attractive new apart-

ment. Furnished or unfurnished.
Clean, spacious. Laundry. 1140 S.
13th.

FURNISH!' apartment. 040. $36. $25.
At 1960 N. Commercial.

FURNISHED 042. $36. ground
floor. 725- - S. 13th.

DUPLEX, furnished. 2 rooms. bath.
Hollywood district. Phone 42.

' 1980 McCoy.
, OD 2 om fur shed, apart-men- t.

refrigerator, private bath. 033
N. Liberty. ,

' I BEDROOM unfurniabed court aparf-rr.en- t,
with stove refrigerator. 822

S. 13th. Phone-707- 9.

ROOM furniabed apartment, ground
floor, private bath and- - entrance at
043 S. 12th:- -

"2CXTRA "LARGE, attractively furnished'
2 ronra court apartment. OSO. 1069
Maaisoa. Phone
ULLMAl3 spartmenU near 5 te
House and Shopping Canter. Alexan-
dria Apta 1130 Chemeketa St.

8 ROOM court apartment with refrig-erat- or

and stove. Phono 97. w.
Salem.

COURT apartment, newly decorated.
Furnished J room St bath, all elec-
tric Also unfurnished except stove
Sc refrigerator Inquire 1340 S. 12th
Pt.

NICELY furnished apt. Ambassador
Apartment. 550 N. Summer.

AESIRABLE furnished apartment.
Large 3 rooms and bath, utnttiea,
walking distance. 450 S. Capitol.

LEE APTS.
Salem's most adddraaa.

Beautiful Bachelor apartmenta with
Pullman kitchens at Reduced rates.
1 bedroom apta. from $72.50 We in-
vite your inspection or caQ 41.

Winter at Union Sts.
CLEAN 2 room furnished, ground floor,

orivato bath, entrance. 959 S 12th
FURNISHED, private bath, heat fur--

nished. garage. 2453 State.m

ROOM furnished. Private entrance,
bath. utilitK- - furnished. 419 S. 19th.eventnrsSat, Sundays.

JUANISHED 2 room apartment, priv-a- te
bath and entrance. Adults, no

pets. Sbaudoa Aparteats. 1360 N.
Liberty.

FURii. apt, close In. $30. $33 with
pri bath. $50. Phone

LOVELY large 3 room unfurnished,
ra.ure electric heat, select area. Ph.

ttXALLV nice, almost new. Laundry
facilities, range and refrigerator fur-
nished, walking distance to stores
and schools. Rent reduced to $60
month. Immediate possession. Al
Isaak and Co. 3033 Portland Rd.
Phono

SMALL elein, furnished apartment.
aU electric. Drivate bath. 715 Ferrv.

i ROOM furnished apartment, close la.
240 Marten.

Statesman

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Classified Advert tf
Per wo 1 tlmo) 4

Per ward, t Jiv
Ptr md 7
Per word. 1 Mosrtli
0f1lm sfwa Ot

Etra e-r- ro foo?

mBar oo t3m
Ktoolero la city iMfeni
hrwrl 7f

Wf ttM word
No af

T doodOne tar clssflid and
reader advertising is 0:43 pm daUy
OaUy on rgencf Tost-- ada will bo
accepted after that hew

Tbo Stataeman rtwnm the right
co releet queatiooabie advertising
It further rcservaa the right to place
all odioitl.liig under the proper

Tbo Statesman aasumis sto fla-aascl- al

iponbttt ty for errors
which may appear admtlaaa eta published ta its columns and
la oaoea where thla paper la at
fault will reprlat that part of aa
art tail imi nt ta whca the type--
jrape mm so

Art aa aa contafnmtbos number for aa
for --ho protecttea of

the er and must therefore
bo rod by letter .The Statea-ao- O

at liberty to dtvulgo
tormaooai as to the kteatity of

858 Wanted. Cars ttttcks

ZEEB'S USED WARS
BUY - SELL - 1 HADE

2S raTrrmind Rd Ph
WILL SELL my equity s 35' trader

house, real cheap. Phoi rd .

862 Hot e Traflers '

1947 MEZKNDORP liner. 2 'foot sleeps

80S Ho to Foo Solo)

bice, clean homo. Lg kitehrn
large tm. fzzuu aown. s--i w. -

.fnooe a--au or a-- w i

ROO Real Estate

COLBATH !

SNOW FLAKE
SPECIALS
TOP THIS 1

IF YOU CAN. HERE IS Seclusion,
trees, bus service, east suburban,
like new. 2 bdrms, hardwood firs,
good well, fenced yard and garden
spot. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
PRICE $8950. Terms $2500 down. ,

NORTH SUBURBAN
Lovely setting among trees. 2 bdrms.

older type bungalow, nice kitchen,
very comfortable. 3630 N. River
Road. We will show the inside to
you. PRICE $6950. TERMS.

TO TRADE
for rental north. very

well kept home. Nice floors,
lovely kitchen. LR Sc den. Utility
rm. Large triangular lot. Drive by
2315 Hazel, then contact office. VAL-
UED $7950. TERMS.

$500 DOWN I

BUYS 3 -- room cottage in the Hotly-woo- d

dist. Large lot. Price $2950.
Paved street, city water 8c sewer.
E-- Z MONTHLY PAYMTS.

5530 AUBURN RD.
NO TRUER VALUE. CAN BE FOUND.'

Let us show you this large
home with LR. DR. full bath, un-
finished upstairs, utility rm. Clean
and cozy interior. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION. Outside can stand a
coat of paint. LOOK AT THIS.
PRICE $5250. POSSIBLE $1500 down.

KINGWOOD VIEW
ALMOST NEW. home with

daylight basement, fireplace. LR
1314x22. HDWD FLRS. PRIZEKITCHEN. $1500 down or FHA
TERMS. Price $11,760.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
MRS. ALTA WELLS, EVE. PH.
OSCAR SEDERSTROM EVE. PH.

FARMS & ACREAGES
2V3 ACRES

Located at 4155 Hudson St. ga-
rage house with hot water heater,
wired for range, wood shed. 2 hen
hses. Full PRICE $3750. ONLY $950
down.

$1950 FULL PRICE
Buys Vf acre with small house, ga-

rage, hen hse. ONLY $350 down and
$35 per month. LOCATED AT 4375

Macleay Rd.

$750 DOWN BUYS
om modern house in the Keizer

Dist. Insulated, large lot. Total Price
$3950.

57 ACRES
IN SH.VER TON DIST. Stocked and

equipped. 7 Rm. Mod. home with
city water. Large bam. machine
shed. etc. Creek, some berries, 11
head cattle, tractor and farm tools.
Price $18,500.

PRINGLE DIST.
2'i ACRES. 2 miles out. Nice

Modern home with basement, saw-
dust furnace, barn, chicken house,garage, variety fruit. $10,500. A
VERY WELL KEPT COUNTRY ES-
TATE.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
T. T. ANDERSON FOR A FARM

EVE. PH.

801 Bosin a OpportU2 asT

INVESTOR-- S DREAM
For $13,500 you can buy 4 modernapartments, renting for a total of

$230.00 per mo. in a good location.There are 2 buildings with 2 apart-
ments each, one is only 3 yrs oldCall Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 960 3. Coml. Eve. 73

BUSINESS INVESTMENTS T
Concrete and brick building. 40x138 mlive Willauctte Valley city, built in

1947. 2 store buildings, modern 5 rm.apartment, all nted. Modern front,
in fact the best appearing store bldg.
In the ilty. A splendid Investment-Beaut- y

Shop. Bldg. 14x60 $3800. Shop
fixtures can be had for about $1500.

If you're past 65, entitled to SocialSecurity, you should have this 6 bed-
room house, completely furnished as
girls dormitory and approved by
college. $150 per month income add
draw your Social Security too.

C. FRED GILLETTE Broker
Monmouth. Oregon Phone 420

802 Bug lama Properly
2 PLUS acres on Railroad, warehouse,

or manufacturing site. Phone

80S Houses fog Sole
LARGE older typo 2 B. R. hse. S.

for close in acreage.

3 B. R. home. S. with t lots. Excel
location for $9300.

Joe Noonchester
REAL ESTATE " N

1463 N. Capitol Ph. Eva. 37

DUPLEX: Furnished 1 B ., j5j.
nit. ana oe aown, a , L.

- DJL. & Kit, comb., bath up. Large
corner lot. garage. This is a real
buy. Showing a cross profit of Dearly

. 14. Priced $7950. Call Mr. Wal r
Ed Byrktt Or Co.

LARGE BUILDING. si acre, close Bi.
many possibilities for someone? build-
ing home, business or what have you.
Sell chean. Phone l

fO SALE: Keizer New 3 bedroom
home, by owner. 2 blocks from

. school. Good buy. Phone 77 or
44537. ;

$1050 DOWN. BAL. $47 PER MONTH
Newly bit, 2 Bedroom home. Auto,
oil floor furnace. New Bend Was-
herBam with shower. Nice Kitchen.

aoc as aa. CaU owner. 3--iJ

80S Homo) For Sale
$2300 UNFINISHED HOUSE IN

GOOD LOCATION 090 Ft. floor
space, nice plan, exterior finished,
lot 77x100. Will take low down pay
meat Call Estes,

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Ph. 960 S. Com'L Eve.

Nob Hill District
Very complete and modern home. 8

rooma and den. All hardwood floors.
2 very large bedrooms, fireplace,
full basement sawdust furnace. En-
closed back yard with patio. Beau-
tiful corner for $18,000.

Art Madsen Realty
1320 State St. Ph.

PRICE REDUCED $100. Must sell. 2
bedrooms, living rm . dining rm.
kitchen and nook, basement, furn-
ace. Good, location. '7950. Call agent
Bell. Eve.

HOME AND INCOME-
-

Lovely well arranged 3 bedroom borne
1 floor. Dining room. All rooms large.
Fireplace, full ceiled basement, oil
F.A. 2 bedroom and basement rental
on same large lot. Double garage.
call a gen1 geu Eve.

CLEAN AS A PIN: 2 lovely BR., bath
8c shower, large living room, hard-
wood floor, beautiful kit. grand
builti is, ins e utility, large garage,
nice lot, close to stores St bus. Price
$7850. Small down. Call Mr. Waller.

Ed Byrkit -- Co.
OR TRADF: 2 bedroom home, 4 years

old. hardwood floors, floor furnace,
insulated, garage attached, lot 75x135.
Will trade late car or small down
payment. $63 month. 69.

ATTRACTIVE four year old houseTT
bedrooms and den. Fireplace, hard-
wood floors, insulated and weather-strippe- d.

00x160 lot $8,173. 2060
Bruce. Phone

house, double plumbing,
fireplace, barn. 7 acres exception-
ally fertile land, close to schools and
stores. Road paved. Terms. $10,500.

$1000 down. Total price $5000. Best dis-
trict. 2 Bedrooms. Liv. R. Din. R.
Kit. and Bath.

136 Acres 100 in cultivation. S miles
from Salem on paved road. Some
timber. Good spring year around
stream. $110 per acre. Would make
excellent grass seed producer.

Denton and Denton
244 State Street

Ph. Even. or
LARGE Ranch style home. 2 BRs 8c

den. fireplace. LJt 18x30 fine 8c
nook, daylight bsmt., party rm., fire-
place, bar. 2 B.R. 8c utility rm.,
double garage, patio. ot 74x140. Call
Mr. Byrkit. Ed Byrkit & Co,

i W2Z

IMMED. POSSESSION. ONLY 3 YR.
OLD. One of the neatest 2 --bedroom
homes. LR. DR. KIT, Bath. Inside
Utility. Over 1000 Sq. Ft. making
nice large rooma. Hwd. Firs, Garage,
Over sized Lot Located on Vista
Ave. $8500. Terms.

DANDY Englewood Home
on N. 23rd St Auto Oil Heat. Hwd.
Firs. Garage. Has no DR. Has No
Bst. Has No Fireplace. But with thla
location and a real good home the
price is only $10,500.

HOME. 2 Down. 2 Up,
all plastered, only 0 Yrs. Old. A fine
roomy home. Corner Location. Pvd
Streets. Garage. Over 1300 Sq. Ft on
the first floor. $11,500. Good Terms.

R. Full Bst. Lot 97x100. want to
sell at $7350. Low Down Pyt.

LOW DOWN PYT. 5 ACRES, 1 BR,
LR. DR. Kit Comb. Bath. Very Liv-
able. Good WeU. Chicken House,
Good Bldg. Sites. Not Much but
only . $3950. Name your Terms.

30 ACRES RIGHT ON THE ROAD TO
TOWN. A good country home. Ideal

- for Salem Worker. Full set Bldgs.
All fenced. Make Ideal White Face
Set up. Only $10,500. Terms.

Low Down Payment. We have them,
acres, homes, businesses, come in,
we can really help you solve theproblem.

Charles D. Summers
RELA LTO R

1725 STATE ST. PHONE
Eve. Ph. or

NEW insulated, forced
air heat, steel windows. F. H. A.
terms. evenings.

43 BR. HOUSES. $9000 each. hdwd.
firs., fireplaces, full bsmt. fine lo-
cation in Hollywood Dist to be sold
as group. Call Mr. Byrktt. Ed
nyrxit Sc co.

BY OWNER, for less than FHA. ap-pra- lsi

al. 4 bedrooms, lVt story home,
hardwood floors, full basement saw-
dust heat fireolace, weather strip--
ri. i acre, fruit 8c shade. $9400.

Commitment. Full price
$11,500. Phone 4140 N. River
Rd.

BRAND NEW HOME. 1

block from St. Vincent. Large living
room, dining room. nook, kitchen,
utility, attacned garage. Hardwood
floors, fireplace. V. blinds, auto oil
furnace. Unfinished upstairs.

WILLIAM T. J. FOSTER
Home Builder

1340 Qlllve Phone
MANBRIN GARDENS. 3 bedrooms. 2

baths, corner lot. Excellent condition.
Phone

FOR SALE: A nice 3 bedroom house at
1580 North 20th Street. Salem, Ore.
Reasonable priced and a wonderful
location. Write Oregon Statesman.
Box 198.

2 BLOCKS paper mill. Easy terms. In-
quire 563 N. Cottage.

4 BEDRM. HOME. Oil heat, full base-xne- nt;

dec. dishwasher. Double gar-
age. Englewood school. No agents.
Must sell as owner leaving dty. Ph.

77.

803 tots For Sola
LOT 03x160 dty water, rough graded.

Salem Heights, $473. eves.

810 Farms. Acreage Fog Sale

10 A. 3 Miles South
$1000 down, newer 1 B. R. home oa

highway South, some fruit $8500.

4 A., Lge. Home
1 mile from River bridge, older home

with 2 flats. 1 rented for $50 a
mo. on pavement with 80' frontage.
$11,000.

Art Madsen Realty
1320 State Ph. -
11 ACRES, tillable, 3 acre strawberries,

3 room seml-- m odrn house. Price
$3200. $1200 down, balance $3$ per
month. Charlie Henshaw, Rt i. Box
22i --A. Salem.

812 longs Heal ftate
0 ROOM modern plastered house, in-

sulated, utility room, circulating
fireplace, flowers, shrubs, fruit 0
acres, city bus. Owner phone

818 Wanted. Real stale
WANTED TO BUY: 3 bedroom house

in Salem, small down payment Box
211 Statesman.

HAVE cash Buyers and otnei with
tlMO down If you are in the market

or trade, contact Colbath Land
Co. Realtors. 1023 Center Ph 32

tf.SO imotive
8S2 .sed Cars For Sals
1848 PONTIAC 2 door, hydramat
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